Date B6/17/2019

Contract Name:

BIKEWAYS 2018 Change Order No, C0.2
Conlract No, 8127
Project/MUNIS No. 11754
Change Order Project No. 11764
Ald District|Multiple
Change Order Description:
Additional Days for paving Mineral Point. DNR Is audlting Account Numbers for this Change Order:
the site. We were asked to delay work untll after audit. 11764-408-172

Brealer Run and fabric used for undercut.

Contractor:
RAYMOND P CATTELL
2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, Wi. 53718
You are authorlzed and directed to make the following changes In this conlract: **Markif negolialad (N) or bid (8) unil prce
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | N/B* Total
20219 Breaker Run 1500.00 T 26.00 (N) 37,600.00
Fabrlc | 180800 | SY 2.00 1) 3,612.00
20101 EXCAVATION CUT 260.00 cY 60.00 (B) 12,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order . 6.84% 63,612.00
The Original Contract Total 783,646.00
Sum of previous Change Otders 2.50% 19,600.00
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 109.34% 866,767.00
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Orlginal Contract Time/Completion Date 6/28/2019
INet Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order June 28, 2019
Additional day(s) as a result of thls Change Order 14
Contract ime/completion date as a result of this changg order July 12, 2019
Conlractor's Acc /){ e
By A
Tille £
Date
Gity's Approval (see reverse side for Instructions) % Date __ .,
Conatruction Inspector d/( S /2///f
Construction Supervisor — i an— / :
Engineer C o il _/
Board of Public Works e e, gare S /¥ 5/25]%)
Contract paid to date| _3T1.49%.49]
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker HTF
Greg Fries Tl L~ ']7
Chase O'Brlen -22-




STWIOL

68'888'¢6$

00°002's$
68'882°92¢
0000Z'81$
00°000°923
00°002°81$
150D
101

TTTI9'eS

000023
TUTI0TS
00°00£$
00°000'T$
000048
(r/es)
1S0D J1ugvd

68'8ET'SYS

00°005°Z$
68'8€971S
00'05.'8$
00°00S'Z1$
00°0S.°8$
(1/sz8) 1500
NNY ¥3IvIug

68'8ET'SYS

00°0052$
68'8€9°2T$
0005285
00'005°2T$
00°052°8%
(AD/055} 1500
1no¥3aann

908°T

00T
90S
0s€
00§
0sg
(AS) D1dgv4

€06

0s
1374

SLT

0sz

SLT

(.8T) AD LNDY¥IANN

908T

00T
90s
0SE
00S
0S¢

(AS) vauv

LNDY3IANN

a o~

(1) HIaIM

908T (NOL) NNY ¥3XV3IYE VLIO0L

001 0ST ADVLS

059 002t 1INIOd TVHININ

0S& 004 AYMN3ITD

00s 0oot 34002

0S€ 004 Agngsy
(3T HIONZT (1d4) HIONTT Hivd
L1N2Y3ANN

LNDYIANN SHLVd g



